‘ 775, 776, 777

Derby, Scottsdale & Bridport to Launceston

Route number

7 75 Scottsdale to Launceston

776 Bridport to Launceston

7 7 7 Derby to Launceston

Bus route map

Emma St

Bridport

S
s
i

Emily St

Bridport Rd
Bridport Rd // Pipers
&.

Brook

Hall Rd

3
4
3 o 3
: &
g Z <
g g
£ >| g

g 2
& H 2
fid @

a
o
Y 5 Nabowla
&, GolcondalRd

L

Soowia

Golconda o
o

Second River Rd North Lilydale Rd

Doaks Rd

® Lilydale

Cilydale Rd

(0]

Underwood

Prossers Rd

. Launceston
(@) Interchange
= Brisbane St

Redline
Who operates 775, 776, 777

my service? @) tasredline.com.au
« 1300 360 000

Tasmanian
Government

Tonganah

Derby

Jensens Rd

Legerw:

Ruby Flats Rd

IS5
<

Legend
= RouUte 775

we Route 776

z

s Route 777
e Variant of route
QO Map reference
@) interchange
© Hospital
@ Educational institution
@ Shopping centre
@ Point of interest

Map ot to scale

Online trip information

transport.tas.gov.au




‘ 775, 776, 777

Derby, Scottsdale & Bridport to Launceston

@ Useful information
Hailing your bus
Signal the bus driver to stop.
Accessible service
All services are scheduled to be operated by low-floor accessible buses.

Don't miss your bus
Be at your stop five minutes before your bus is due.

Enquiries

For any general enquires, feedback or more information including timetables, maps and fares, refer to
individual operator contact information (see ‘Who operates my service?’).

The network and service times shown were last updated 29 November 2020.

Plan your trip

Online trip information
Visit transport.tas.gov.au for maps, timetables and fares, or search for your journey on Google Maps
or other journey planner apps.

Redline
Who operates 775, 776, 777

my service? @) tasredline.com.au
« 1300 360 000

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




' 775, 776, 777

from Derby, Scottsdale & Bridport towards Launceston

Weekdays (Monday to Friday)

Tef Route number 776 | 777 | 775

am am  pm
Derby, Main St, General Store - 830 -
(8) Branxholm, Scott St, Outside IGA - 8:38 -
(© Legerwood, Main St - 8:46 -
(©) Ringarooma Primary School - r8:53 -
(®) Ringarooma, Main Rd, Local Pool - 9:00 -
(F) Legerwood, Carved Memorial Trees - 9:06 -

Scottsdale, Victoria St 9:40 1:15

Bridport, Main St, Community Centre s6:45 10:10 1:45

(© Scottsdale, Victoria St s7:10 - -

( Pipers Brook, Pipers Brook Rd - 10:35  2:10
Lebrina, Golconda Rd, Fire Station s7:45 10:45 2:20
Lilydale, Main Rd s7:55 10:535 2:30

(@ Underwood, Lilydale Rd/Goullees Rd s8:02 11:01 2:36
(™ Rocherlea, George Town Rd/Lilydale Rd  s8:15 11:11  2:46
Mowbray Shops, Invermay Rd s8:22 11:18 2:52
(© Launceston College, Brishane St $8:32 -

'@ Launceston Interchange, Brisbane St s8:34 11:25 _ 3:00

Saturday Sunday/public holiday
et Route number 777 | 775 et Route number 777 | 775
am  pm am  pm
Derby, Main St, General Store 8:30 - Derby, Main St, General Store 8:30 -
(8) Branxholm, Scott St, Outside IGA 8:38 - (8) Branxholm, Scott St, Outside IGA 8:38 -
(© Legerwood, Main St 8:46 - (© Legerwood, Main St 8:46 -
Ringarooma, Main Rd, Local Pool 9:00 - Ringarooma, Main Rd, Local Pool 9:00 -
Legerwood, Carved Memorial Trees 9:06 - Legerwood, Carved Memorial Trees 9:06 -
Scottsdale, Victoria St 9:40 2:00 Scottsdale, Victoria St 9:40 2:00
Bridport, Main St, Community Centre 10:10  2:30 Bridport, Main St, Community Centre 10:10  2:30
Pipers Brook, Pipers Brook Rd 10:35 2:55 Pipers Brook, Pipers Brook Rd 10:35 2:55
(@ Lebrina, Golconda Rd, Fire Station 10:45 3:05 (@ Lebrina, Golconda Rd, Fire Station 10:45 3:05
(® Lilydale, Main Rd 10:55 315 (® Lilydale, Main Rd 10:55 315
Underwood, Lilydale Rd/Goullees Rd 11:01  3:21 Underwood, Lilydale Rd/Goullees Rd 11:01 321
Rocherlea, George Town Rd/Lilydale Rd  11:11  3:31 Rocherlea, George Town Rd/Lilydale Rd  11:11  3:31
Mowbray Shops, Invermay Rd 11:17  3:37 Mowbray Shops, Invermay Rd 1117  3:37
Launceston Interchange, Brisbane St 11:25  3:45 Launceston Interchange, Brisbane St 11:25  3:45

Explanations

r  Via Ringarooma Primary School on school days only
s Service operates on school days only

Redline
Who operates |5 776 777

my Sel’Vice? @ tasredline.com.au
« 1300 360 000

/ : Online trip information
asmanian

N 7}

PR Covernment transport.tas.gov.au




' 775, 776, 777

from Launceston towards Bridport, Scottsdale & Derby

Weekdays (Monday to Friday)

Tef Route number 775|777 | 776 | 777
am pm pm pm
(@ Newstead Schools - ns344 - -
(©) Launceston College, Brisbane St - - 8350 -
@ Launceston Interchange, Brisbane St,Stop D1~ 9:00 - s4:.00 v4:00
() Mowbray Shops, Invermay Rd 9:08 s3:58 - v407
(R) Launceston Church Grammar School - gs4:00

™ Rocherlea, George Town Rd/Lilydale Rd  9:14 s4:08 s4:14 v4:14
Underwood, Lilydale Rd/Underwood Rd  9:23 s4:24 s4:24 v4:26

Lilydale, Main Rd 9:30 s4:35 s4:35 v4:35
(© Lebrina, Golconda Rd, Memorial Hall 9:40 s4:45 ds4:45 v4:45
( Pipers Brook, Pipers Brook Rd 9:50 s4:55 - v455
Bridport, Main St, Community Centre 10:15 s5:20 - v5:20
Scottsdale, Victoria St 10:45 s5:50 s5:20 v5:50
(® Bridport, Main St, Community Centre - - sb4b -
(© Legerwood, Main St - s6:15 - w615
Ringarooma, Main Rd, Local Pool - s6:20 - v6:20
Legerwood, Carved Memorial Trees - $6:25 - v6:25
(® Branxholm, Scott St - 8635 - v6:35
(») Derhy, Main St/Christopher St - sb645 -  v6:45
Saturday Sunday/public holiday
Tef Route number 775 | 777 Tef Route number 775 | 777
am  pm am  pm
Launceston Interchange, Brisbane St, Stop D1 11:30  4:00 Launceston Interchange, Brisbane St, Stop D1 11:30  4:00
Mowbray Shops, Invermay Rd 11:38  4:.07 Mowbray Shops, Invermay Rd 11:38  4:.07

™ Rocherlea, George Town Rd/Lilydale Rd  11:44  4:14 ™ Rocherlea, George Town Rd/Lilydale Rd  11:44  4:14
(© Underwood, Lilydale Rd/Underwood Rd  11:56  4:26 (© Underwood, Lilydale Rd/Underwood Rd  11:56  4:26

Lilydale, Main Rd 12:05 4:35 Lilydale, Main Rd 12:05 4:35
Lebrina, Golconda Rd, Memorial Hall 12:15 445 Lebrina, Golconda Rd, Memorial Hall 1215 445
Q@ Pipers Brook, Pipers Brook Rd 12:25 4:55 Q@ Pipers Brook, Pipers Brook Rd 12:25 4:55
(+) Bridport, Main St, Community Centre 12:50 5:20 () Bridport, Main St, Community Centre 12:50 5:20
Scottsdale, Victoria St 1:20 5:50 Scottsdale, Victoria St 1:20 550
Legerwood, Main St - 6:15 Legerwood, Main St - 6:15
Ringarooma, Main Rd, Local Pool - 6:20 Ringarooma, Main Rd, Local Pool - 6:20
Legerwood, Carved Memorial Trees - 6:25 Legerwood, Carved Memorial Trees - 6:25
(8) Branxholm, Scott St - 6:35 (8 Branxholm, Scott St - 6:35
(») Derhy, Main St/Christopher St - 6:45 (A) Derby, Main St/Christopher St - 6:45

Explanations

d Change at Lebrina for Derby service on school days only

g Service travels via Launceston Church Grammar School (Mowbray campus)

n Service travels via Scotch Oakburn (Penquite Rd), Newstead College, Scotch Oakburn (Elphin campus), & Launceston
Church Grammar Junior School (Elphin campus)

s Service operates on school days only

v Service operates during school holidays only

Redline
Who operates |5 776 777

my Sel’Vice? @ tasredline.com.au
« 1300 360 000

/ : Online trip information
asmanian

N 7}

PR Covernment transport.tas.gov.au




